
Position Name Home Cell
Officers
President Tracy Quillin 832-723-0990
Vice President Denise Ometzberger 281-635-1708
Secretary Aimee Moore 810-210-9818
Treasurer Katie Sniderwin 713-201-8746
Associate Treasurer Margaret Fraissinet 281-358-2669 832-453-3661
Associate Treasurer Julie McCaughey 832-844-7172
Campus VP's
KHS VP Pam Doyle 713-870-2351
Asst VP Michelle Van Cleave 281-360-0824 281-883-7495
CMS VP Neena Shah 281-702-1024
RMS VP Trisha Ronk 281-608-0586
Asst VP Penny Hill 281-883-2710
Asst VP Katherine Sullivan 281-361-4787 703-203-2399

Game Day Meals Chairperson Michelle Ford 281-755-9102
Concessions Committee Chairperson Shauni Snorgrass 808-333-1430
Turner Concessions Assistant Kim Lemur 832-814-1406
Turner Concessions Assistant Vicki Martinez 832-274-8156
KHS Concessions Assistant Annie Gosney 281-812-8608 281-883-8494
KHS Concessions Assistant Amanda Snowden 713-503-7426
Food Buyer Sherilyn Cleaver 832-729-3203
Assistant Food Buyer Catherine Simpson 713-503-4648
Drink Buyer Summer Wischnewsky 281-728-3369
Ice Buyer Shauni Snorgrass 808-333-1430

Volunteer Coordinator Chairperson Dana Ligon 832-244-2668
Assistant Volunteer Coordinator Amy O'Bryant 281-935-3775
Assistant Volunteer Coordinator Mindy Del Rivero 773-719-2911
Trip Chairperson
BOTR Chairperson Tanya Wison 205-447-2588
BOTR - Registration NEED TO FILL
BOTR - RaceCourse Mark Wilson
BOTR - Materials NEED TO FILL
BOTR - Volunteers Gayle Kimbal
BOTR - Publicity Jennifer Scheper 281-713-2603 409-504-3003
BOTR - Fundraising NEED TO FILL
Fundraising Committee (1) Beth Esbersbaker 832-331-3831
Fundraising Committee (2) Danielle Cantu 281-844-4273
Fundraising Committee (3) Suzanne Snell 218-705-2050
Fundraising Committee (4) Karen Dillewyn 713-857-9522

Merchandise Committee Chairman Sheri Walling 281-744-2695
Assistant Kelly Watson (713) 444-2223        
Special Events Kristen Russell 281-450-0241
Special Events Assistant Lisa Hammersmith 281-744-1336
Special Events Assistant Kimberley Reile 713-492-8637
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Publicity Chairperson Jennifer Scheper 281-713-2603 409-504-3003
832-527-0025

Webmaster/Facebook Jennifer Linn 832-527-0025

Game Day Meal Team Laura Novak 281-615-9009
Amy Kelly 281-914-6143
Fiona Webster 917-804-9864
Kara Braun 832-904-8690
Leila Grassman 832-754-6911
Jannette Rondem 281-967-0473

Voting Members are Officers, Campus VPs and Chairpersons 
from the various committees including Concessions, 
Volunteer, Trip, Fundraising, Merchandise, Special Events, 
Publicity, and Webmaster.  Shared positions situations 
constitute one vote. If a committee chairperson is not able to 
attend a board meeting, a designated voting alternate can 
attend if available.

Non-board member (non-voting position)

Directory Editor Lauren Ngo 832-533-0125
Directory Pictures Garrett Tatum
Game Day Pictures Julie Crump 281-216-2777
Game Day Pictures Hannah Russell 832-527-3163
Uniforms Alterations Michelle Applegate 903-407-1312

KHS Destry Balch
Tyler Morrison

CMS Melissa Allen
Ariel Gammons

RMS Michael Burleson
Nicholas Maxey



Work Address Email

6415 Water Point Ct., 77346 thequillins@gmail.com
2326 Riverway Oak Dr. denise@ometzberger.com
3411 Cedar Mill Ct. 98moore@sbcglobal.net
19711 Sage Tree Trail, 77346 katie.sniderwin@epenergy.com
5915 Royal Hill Ct. 77345 mvfraissinet@gmail.com

juliemccaughey89@gmail.com

1830 Quiet Country Ct. pamdoyle94@yahoo.com
mmvancleave@gmail.com

twonshah@gmail.com
tsronk@aol.com

penny76484@aol.com
5818 Hickory Springs Dr. kmtsullivan@gmail.com

myshlbelle@gmail.com
shaunie@gbsalesllc.net

lemer96@gmail.com 
   vla6@earthlink.net

dgosney@live.com
aggsnowden@gmail.com 

shercleaver@gmail.com
csimpson@kingwoodcable.net

   summerwischnewsky@yahoo.com
shaunie@gbsalesllc.net

dlw9654@gmail.com
amy@theobryants.com

mdr10@sbcglobal.net

5835 Mountain View, 77345 tmwilson25@gmail.com 

markwilson21@gmail.com

gck3013@yahoo.com
2338 Lochmere Way 77345 jenscheper@gmail.com

bebersbaker@gmail.com
cantufam@centurylink.net
suzannesnell5@gmail.com

kdillewyn@hotmail.com

dszkwalling @kingwoodcable.com
kellywatson204@gmail.com 

kcrussell92@gmail.com
skilbh@aol.com

mrmreile@gmail.com
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2338 Lochmere Way 77345 jenscheper@gmail.com

Jenniferlinn20@gmail.com

novak92698@gmail.com
Amykelly73@gmail.com

jannette.rondem@humbleisd.net

lnshswiss@yahoo.com
garrett.tatum@icloud.com

3606 Elm Glen Dr juliecrump@cebridge.net
hrussell.2014@gmail.com

4219 Oak Gardens Dr. mbcapplegate@hotmail.com

(281) 641-6995        destry.balch@humbleisd.net
(281) 641-6995        tyler.morrison@humbleisd.net
(281) 641-4436        melissa.allen@humbleisd.net
(281) 641-4436        agammon@humbleisd.net
(281) 641-4836        michael.burleson@humbleisd.net
(281) 641-4836        nicholas.maxey@humbleisd.net


